

-: Regular Civil Suit No. 27/2025 :-

-: Order Below EXH – 08 :-

(VP - Defendant)

Filed.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 08/10/2025.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.