

-: Regular Civil Suit No. 27/2025:

-: Order Below Exhibit-11 :-

(Chief examination affidavit of PW-1 Ramkrishna Babaji Dalvi)

Read and recorded.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 26/11/2025.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.