

Regular Civil Suit No. 27/2025

Order Below Exhibit No. 12

The present application has been filed by the defendant for setting aside the order of 'No written statement'. Upon perusal of the application, it appears necessary to hear the other side before proceeding further. Hence, Plaintiff to say.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 11/02/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.